simplehuman ‘

specs

sku #
upc #

material

product (W.D.H.)
box dimensions
MC box
(in)

weight w/pkg
MC quantity
MC weight
MC cube

(Ibs / ft"3)

product (W.D.H.)

box dimensions
MC box

(cm)

weight w/pkg
MC quantity
MC weight
MC cube
(kg / m)

ST1063
838810023694
high-grade polished
stainless steel
3.1x4.7x6.7

76x45x9.6
16x14.3x10.4

2.3 Ibs.
6

15 Ibs.
1.377 .8

7.87 x11.94 x
17.02

19.4x11.4x24.5

40.65 x 36.2 x
26.35

1.04
6
6.84
0.039

foam sensor pump w/ refillable cartridge
and foam soap sample pouch

3.1"
7.8cm

67"
17.0cm

47"
120cm

c

touch-free foam soap
Neat and easy cartridge refills in a sleek,
dependable sensor pump.

the art of the foam
An infusion of micro-bubbles creates creamy
foam for a rich, luxurious lather.

variable dispense
Position your hand up close for a little soap and
farther away for more.

neat, easy cartridges

Super-easy soap cartridge refills are available in
a variety of scents and brands. Works exclusively
with the simplehuman foam cartridge sensor
pump.

refillable soap cartridge

Refillable soap cartridge allows you to fill it up
with your favorite foam soap to use exclusively
with simplehuman foam soap pump.

no-drip valve
Flexible silicone valve snaps shut to create a
seal preventing messy drips.

look, no batteries

The hidden hinged top offers easy access to the
recharge plug and one charge lasts up to 3
months.

waterproof for easy cleaning

With an IP66 rating, you can rinse the pump in
the sink to keep it clean.



